55
Electric Baseboard - Accessories
Blank SectionsOptional Wireway Covers
In-Built Thermostat Kits
Field Installed Accessories
**Not for use with 24A06G-1 relay.
*Junction box covers supplied with baseboard heater will work in conjunction with in-built thermostat kits.
IVORY & WHITE

MFG
MODEL
NUMBER
MFG
CATALOG
NUMBER
MFG
MODEL
NUMBER
MFG
CATALOG
NUMBER
MFG
MODEL
NUMBER
24” 01058002 BBS024A 01059002 BBS024AW 01060002 BBS024C 5
28” 01058102 BBS028A 01059102 BBS028AW 01060102 BBS028C 5 1⁄2
36” 01058202 BBS036A 01059202 BBS036AW 01060202 BBS036C 6
40” 01058302 BBS040A 01059302 BBS040AW 01060302 BBS040C 7
48” 01058402 BBS048A 01059402 BBS048AW 01060402 BBS048C 8
60” 01058502 BBS060A 01059502 BBS060AW 01060502 BBS060C 10
72” 01058602 BBS072A 01059602 BBS072AW 01060602 BBS072C 12
84” 01058702 BBS084A 01059702 BBS084AW 01060702 BBS084C 15
96” 01058802 BBS096A 01059802 BBS096AW 01060802 BBS096C 17
120” 01058902 BBS120A 01059902 BBS120AW 01060902 BBS120C 20